
UniCredit Bank AG
Notice in accordance with § 6 of the general conditions

UniCredit Bank AG (the “Issuer”) informs the security holders of the below listed securities in accordance with § 6 of the general conditions of the securities,
that with effect from today the relevant parameters have been newly determined by the calculation agent in accordance with the terms and conditions as in
the table below.

This notice and further information are available on onemarkets website or any successor website thereof.

Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

FTSE MIB Index DE000HB3CVG2 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 20.771,792986 20.771,792986 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HB48FY6 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 3.420,163819 3.420,163819 4 1,943 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HB4H0P4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.347,643158 4.347,643158 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000HB5FMR6 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 19.231,543787 19.231,543787 5 1,943 0,0001

ENI S.p.A. DE000HB8VQT4 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 9,294269 EUR 9,294269 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000HB9FGS8 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 9,900965 EUR 9,900965 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000HC1H7G9 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 23.343,605308 23.343,605308 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HC1NC97 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 24.310,206528 24.310,206528 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HC1NCA5 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 3.936,75826 3.936,75826 4 1,943 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC1TJU5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.511,25053 4.511,25053 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC1TJV3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.641,829646 4.641,829646 3,5 3,67 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HC24CK1 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.057,708359 4.057,708359 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HC24CL9 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.183,3826 4.183,3826 4 1,943 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000HC2X099 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 25.168,477925 25.168,477925 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HC2XXD2 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 26.129,253774 26.129,253774 5 1,943 0,0001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC3REL5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 13.810,376951 13.810,376951 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC3REN1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 14.453,181272 14.453,181272 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC53387 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 14.721,104397 14.721,104397 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC55PA8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 15.217,709986 15.217,709986 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000HC59XJ5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 27.112,24365 27.112,24365 5 1,943 0,0001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC5CEC1 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.796,399763 4.796,399763 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000HC5R417 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 28.300,330625 28.300,330625 5 1,943 0,0001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC6M1F2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.064,185143 16.064,185143 3,5 3,67 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HC9SYG8 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.290,963793 4.290,963793 4 1,943 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD06CS9 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 3.988,797262 3.988,797262 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD0GPS4 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 29.217,695511 29.217,695511 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD0JLA5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 29.796,209659 29.796,209659 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HD0JLC1 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.385,314799 4.385,314799 4 1,943 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HD0JLL2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.151,997476 17.151,997476 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0JLN8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.946,17867 4.946,17867 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD0S9Z1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 30.916,726856 30.916,726856 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HD0SA02 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.493,51528 4.493,51528 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HD0SA10 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.610,976949 4.610,976949 4 1,943 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0SD74 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.059,020898 5.059,020898 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD0WYU9 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 30.218,361902 30.218,361902 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD0WYV7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 30.518,499745 30.518,499745 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD15L16 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 31.299,763148 31.299,763148 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD15L24 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 31.598,882581 31.598,882581 5 1,943 0,0001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD2DQA3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 31.837,639709 31.837,639709 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD2DQB1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 32.132,659591 32.132,659591 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HD72RH2 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 3.720,198203 3.720,198203 4 1,943 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD7NPH8 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 32.351,75599 32.351,75599 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HD9A8Q3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 29.989,513212 29.989,513212 5 1,943 0,0001

ENI S.p.A. DE000HV4D6E7 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 2,500513 EUR 2,500513 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000HV4EQV1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 15.200,390982 15.200,390982 5 1,943 0,001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HV4EQY5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 16.293,896578 16.293,896578 5 1,943 0,001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HV4FA54 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 17.527,178831 17.527,178831 5 1,943 0,001

FTSE MIB Index DE000HV4HCR2 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 18.295,187114 18.295,187114 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000HV4HJE5 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 3.610,181265 3.610,181265 4 1,943 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000HV8CSD0 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 7,808052 EUR 7,808052 EUR 4 1,943 1

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG07NE0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.050,096184 7.050,096184 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG0G402 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 22.235,867089 22.235,867089 5 1,943 0,0001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG11V59 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.151,58692 7.151,58692 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG1EDH6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.199,592695 26.199,592695 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG1EDJ2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.401,348932 26.401,348932 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG1EDK0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.253,737272 7.253,737272 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG20VY4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.610,445071 17.610,445071 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG2UW55 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.353,130824 7.353,130824 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG361P3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.722,55861 4.722,55861 3,5 3,67 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG38HW9 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.119,54994 4.119,54994 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG38HY5 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.200,737678 6.200,737678 4 1,943 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG429H5 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 3.995,819158 3.995,819158 4 1,943 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4RN42 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.575,261109 4.575,261109 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG4TN73 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.967,698254 17.967,698254 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG4TN81 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.182,774657 18.182,774657 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4TNA2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.218,555217 5.218,555217 3,5 3,67 0,01

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UG4U8Q0 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 16,667073 EUR 16,667073 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4WYR7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.110,464993 5.110,464993 3,5 3,67 0,01

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UG4WZ33 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 16,134969 EUR 16,134969 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG52M50 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.592,967575 18.592,967575 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG52ME8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.320,977872 5.320,977872 3,5 3,67 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UG534P5 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 11,265042 EUR 11,265042 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53E59 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 32.688,850106 32.688,850106 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53E67 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 32.955,744506 32.955,744506 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53E75 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 33.222,638916 33.222,638916 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53E83 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 33.489,533319 33.489,533319 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53E91 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 33.756,427725 33.756,427725 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53EA1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 34.023,322119 34.023,322119 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53EB9 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 34.290,216538 34.290,216538 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53EC7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 34.557,110967 34.557,110967 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53ED5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 34.824,005334 34.824,005334 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG53EE3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 35.090,899766 35.090,899766 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG53EF0 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.944,88817 4.944,88817 4 1,943 0,01

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UG591C3 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 17,703743 EUR 17,703743 EUR 4 1,943 0,1



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5ELE7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 35.843,182968 35.843,182968 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5ELF4 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 36.109,64763 36.109,64763 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5ELG2 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 36.376,112349 36.376,112349 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG5ELL2 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.736,064601 4.736,064601 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG5ELM0 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.841,684173 4.841,684173 4 1,943 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UG5EPT6 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 10,984145 EUR 10,984145 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5G138 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 35.622,548971 35.622,548971 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG5G146 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.682,418007 4.682,418007 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG5G153 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.788,019181 4.788,019181 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG5G161 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 4.893,620353 4.893,620353 4 1,943 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5G1M1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.985,449973 18.985,449973 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1Q2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.132,058501 4.132,058501 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1R0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.453,70209 4.453,70209 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1S8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.882,560223 4.882,560223 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1T6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.418,63287 5.418,63287 3,5 3,67 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UG5GM60 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 11,774069 EUR 11,774069 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5JYP5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 35.295,45775 35.295,45775 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5JYQ3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 36.680,51656 36.680,51656 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5JYR1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 36.893,602492 36.893,602492 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG5JYT7 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.056,467309 5.056,467309 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG5JYU5 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.162,050101 5.162,050101 4 1,943 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYW1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.195,695427 19.195,695427 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYX9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.410,074784 19.410,074784 3,5 3,67 0,001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYY7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.731,643845 19.731,643845 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5JYZ4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.524,639708 5.524,639708 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5JZ05 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.631,831021 5.631,831021 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5V8D6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.028,552723 20.028,552723 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5V8E4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.242,653597 20.242,653597 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5V8H7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.731,891287 5.731,891287 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5VDG3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 37.379,356532 37.379,356532 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5VDH1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 37.698,599507 37.698,599507 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5VDJ7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 37.911,428142 37.911,428142 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG5VDL3 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.266,432155 5.266,432155 4 1,943 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5WSX4 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 38.427,417253 38.427,417253 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG5WSY2 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 38.693,345916 38.693,345916 5 1,943 0,0001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5Y0N9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.755,761797 20.755,761797 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5Y0Q2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.832,967185 5.832,967185 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG62EM7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 38.919,732776 38.919,732776 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG62EN5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 39.132,267535 39.132,267535 5 1,943 0,0001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG66MP4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.261,107309 21.261,107309 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG66MQ2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.932,03884 5.932,03884 3,5 3,67 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UG67DT3 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 12,259134 EUR 12,259134 EUR 4 1,943 1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6BJD7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.785,696852 21.785,696852 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG6BJE5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.036,4901 6.036,4901 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG6BJF2 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 39.394,982929 39.394,982929 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG6BJG0 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 39.713,348008 39.713,348008 5 1,943 0,0001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6JMF9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.021,201988 21.021,201988 3,5 3,67 0,001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG6MST1 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.332,24459 6.332,24459 4 1,943 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG6V069 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 38.118,98866 38.118,98866 5 1,943 0,0001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6X7D5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.252,996138 22.252,996138 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG6X7E3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.126,240489 6.126,240489 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG739R6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.224,601258 6.224,601258 3,5 3,67 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UG78GA3 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 12,678547 EUR 12,678547 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UG78GB1 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 12,940349 EUR 12,940349 EUR 4 1,943 1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG78MM6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.560,207935 21.560,207935 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG78MN4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.621,04825 22.621,04825 3,5 3,67 0,001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG7ALS1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 37.147,419308 37.147,419308 5 1,943 0,0001

ENI S.p.A. DE000UG7AM49 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 13,459331 EUR 13,459331 EUR 4 1,943 1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7J9D8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.191,682231 23.191,682231 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG7J9E6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.306,664422 6.306,664422 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG7JHK7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 40.102,541065 40.102,541065 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG7JHL5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 40.313,066916 40.313,066916 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG7MEV5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 39.884,236285 39.884,236285 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG7MEW3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 39.463,265226 39.463,265226 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG7MEX1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 38.200,352021 38.200,352021 5 1,943 0,0001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7UPV4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.974,117314 26.974,117314 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG7UPW2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.404,085033 6.404,085033 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YD91 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.940,117457 22.940,117457 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDA6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.573,508946 23.573,508946 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDB4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.774,404912 26.774,404912 3,5 3,67 0,001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDC2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.175,983058 27.175,983058 3,5 3,67 0,001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG7Z4N8 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 40.744,460182 40.744,460182 5 1,943 0,0001

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UG7ZSC7 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 30,315448 EUR 30,315448 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG81FF8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.489,921633 20.489,921633 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG81FH4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.464,897667 7.464,897667 3,5 3,67 0,01

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UG83KR9 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 30,815204 EUR 30,815204 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

ENI S.p.A. DE000UG87D50 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 13,904159 EUR 13,904159 EUR 4 1,943 1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8C479 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.464,875042 27.464,875042 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8C495 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.565,118632 7.565,118632 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8KKD2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.962,052381 27.962,052381 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8KKF7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.664,572594 7.664,572594 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG8NHE0 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 47.825,388729 47.825,388729 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG8NHF7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 48.315,599952 48.315,599952 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG8SFA1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 41.153,939096 41.153,939096 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG8SFB9 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 41.676,077012 41.676,077012 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG8SFC7 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.360,81767 5.360,81767 4 1,943 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8WMF8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.761,877033 27.761,877033 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG90HX8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.462,523318 28.462,523318 3,5 3,67 0,001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG994B1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 48.894,751714 48.894,751714 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG994C9 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 49.385,843517 49.385,843517 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG994D7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 49.876,935352 49.876,935352 5 1,943 0,0001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9FL19 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.768,574338 7.768,574338 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9GVD5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.162,664888 28.162,664888 3,5 3,67 0,001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG9KL95 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 41.438,126541 41.438,126541 5 1,943 0,0001

ENI S.p.A. DE000UG9NDG2 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 14,289139 EUR 14,289139 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UG9QS84 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 41.901,501704 41.901,501704 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG9QS92 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.432,826194 5.432,826194 4 1,943 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9WW49 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.966,029328 28.966,029328 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9WW72 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.870,849451 7.870,849451 3,5 3,67 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UG9WWU4 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.393,999891 6.393,999891 4 1,943 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN00KF4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.466,186366 29.466,186366 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN00KG2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.970,728084 7.970,728084 3,5 3,67 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN01MC5 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 13,196153 EUR 13,196153 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN02YD6 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 47.602,18704 47.602,18704 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN02YE4 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 48.094,715264 48.094,715264 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN02YF1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 48.587,243486 48.587,243486 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN0DMD1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 50.592,465797 50.592,465797 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN0DMG4 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.503,577988 6.503,577988 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN0DMH2 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.602,61495 6.602,61495 4 1,943 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN0G3T3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 49.130,665374 49.130,665374 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN0G3U1 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 49.623,697491 49.623,697491 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN0G3V9 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 50.116,729603 50.116,729603 5 1,943 0,0001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN0G486 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.072,308376 8.072,308376 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN0X4N3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 42.132,562757 42.132,562757 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN0X4P8 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 42.647,188911 42.647,188911 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN0Y8Q6 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 42.381,736886 42.381,736886 5 1,943 0,0001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9P6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.756,543219 28.756,543219 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9Q4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.758,019892 29.758,019892 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9R2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.958,315228 29.958,315228 3,5 3,67 0,001

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN0ZZ48 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 14,923357 EUR 14,923357 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN11HF7 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 15,425374 EUR 15,425374 EUR 4 1,943 1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN17275 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.455,653341 30.455,653341 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN17283 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.956,280021 30.956,280021 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN172A7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.171,973348 8.171,973348 3,5 3,67 0,01

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN19TC2 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 18,274828 EUR 18,274828 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN1GYA3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 51.255,786891 51.255,786891 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN1L0S3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 52.748,286142 52.748,286142 5 1,943 0,0001

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN1SD67 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 17,212898 EUR 17,212898 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN22044 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 18,722029 EUR 18,722029 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN24610 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 14,554741 EUR 14,554741 EUR 4 1,943 1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN279R4 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 19,215948 EUR 19,215948 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN28YU5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 50.344,930419 50.344,930419 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN28YV3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 50.840,339027 50.840,339027 5 1,943 0,0001

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN29JC2 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 19,715445 EUR 19,715445 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN29JD0 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 20,22436 EUR 20,22436 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN29JE8 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 20,733316 EUR 20,733316 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN2D117 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 21,221379 EUR 21,221379 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN2D125 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 21,729835 EUR 21,729835 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN2HD28 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.281,340937 8.281,340937 3,5 3,67 0,01

Broadcom Inc. DE000UN2JXB5 Turbo Open End su Broadcom
Inc. 398,246047 USD 398,246047 USD 4 3,67 0,1



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Broadcom Inc. DE000UN2JXC3 Turbo Open End su Broadcom
Inc. 448,213601 USD 448,213601 USD 4 3,67 0,1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2LU05 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 51.895,640889 51.895,640889 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2LU13 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 52.391,630541 52.391,630541 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2NUA5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 51.656,331208 51.656,331208 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2NUB3 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 52.152,403974 52.152,403974 5 1,943 0,0001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2NV51 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.979,458595 21.979,458595 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2NV85 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.168,656464 29.168,656464 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2S5N5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.167,66861 30.167,66861 3,5 3,67 0,001

Broadcom Inc. DE000UN2S6C6 Turbo Open End su Broadcom
Inc. 378,988535 USD 378,988535 USD 4 3,67 0,1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2SXY8 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 53.220,661242 53.220,661242 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2SXZ5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 53.469,051624 53.469,051624 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2UCX0 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 53.970,418973 53.970,418973 5 1,943 0,0001

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN2UDQ2 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 22,206675 EUR 22,206675 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN2UDR0 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 22,71288 EUR 22,71288 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2YVL7 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 52.985,778164 52.985,778164 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN2YVM5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 54.476,499187 54.476,499187 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN2YVQ6 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.758,368193 6.758,368193 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN2YVR4 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.857,951684 6.857,951684 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN2YVS2 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.957,535172 6.957,535172 4 1,943 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN37XK9 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 15,956842 EUR 15,956842 EUR 4 1,943 1
EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN393C5 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.265,095196 6.265,095196 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN393D3 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.663,588737 6.663,588737 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN393E1 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 7.161,705678 7.161,705678 4 1,943 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Broadcom Inc. DE000UN3K6N0 Turbo Open End su Broadcom
Inc. 252,80619 USD 252,80619 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN3STZ1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.376,676139 18.376,676139 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN3W4H3 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 31.469,270828 31.469,270828 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN3W4J9 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.386,057057 8.386,057057 3,5 3,67 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN3W4L5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 53.721,053344 53.721,053344 5 1,943 0,0001

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN3WBE6 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 16,422005 EUR 16,422005 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN3XXD0 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 54.223,436551 54.223,436551 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN3XXF5 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 7.070,613738 7.070,613738 4 1,943 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN46LT6 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 54.748,854529 54.748,854529 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN46LU4 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 55.246,938585 55.246,938585 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN46LV2 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 55.745,022631 55.745,022631 5 1,943 0,0001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QE7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.732,124978 16.732,124978 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QF4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.933,941339 16.933,941339 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QG2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.770,447358 25.770,447358 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QH0 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.970,491583 25.970,491583 3,5 3,67 0,001

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN47WM6 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 16,906858 EUR 16,906858 EUR 4 1,943 1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN4A8G1 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 23,606285 EUR 23,606285 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN4BBX8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.472,042563 25.472,042563 3,5 3,67 0,001

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN4FAL6 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 24,094227 EUR 24,094227 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN4HWY9 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 17,390516 EUR 17,390516 EUR 4 1,943 1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN4HX48 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 25,09273 EUR 25,09273 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN4HX71 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 31,851757 EUR 31,851757 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN4JR10 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 32,85141 EUR 32,85141 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN4JR28 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 33,849282 EUR 33,849282 EUR 4 1,943 0,1



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN4TP02 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 56.308,698304 56.308,698304 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN4TP44 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 7.284,812521 7.284,812521 4 1,943 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN4X6D5 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 17,861215 EUR 17,861215 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN55FB7 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 18,354397 EUR 18,354397 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN5AS74 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 46.381,717333 46.381,717333 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN5AS82 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 47.380,042259 47.380,042259 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN5AS90 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 6.092,416478 6.092,416478 4 1,943 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5B0C5 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 18,840877 EUR 18,840877 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5B0D3 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 19,3425 EUR 19,3425 EUR 4 1,943 1

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN5B155 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.894,363668 6.894,363668 3,5 3,68 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN5DMP4 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 46.884,816207 46.884,816207 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN5DMR0 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.992,867332 5.992,867332 4 1,943 0,01

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN5GAJ5 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 45.890,260175 45.890,260175 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN5N556 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 45.410,067865 45.410,067865 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN5N580 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.894,96942 5.894,96942 4 1,943 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5N5T4 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 19,82133 EUR 19,82133 EUR 4 1,943 1

STMicroelectronics N.V. DE000UN5R4E5 Turbo Open End su
STMicroelectronics N.V. 25,979974 EUR 25,979974 EUR 4 1,943 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN5U536 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 24.996,779012 24.996,779012 3,5 3,68 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN5U544 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.798,241072 6.798,241072 3,5 3,68 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5U551 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 20,31238 EUR 20,31238 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5U569 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 20,813192 EUR 20,813192 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5U577 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 24,226192 EUR 24,226192 EUR 4 1,943 1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN5Y4C0 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 24.498,642967 24.498,642967 3,5 3,68 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN5Y4D8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.699,644917 6.699,644917 3,5 3,68 0,01

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5Y4G1 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 21,289502 EUR 21,289502 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5Y4H9 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 21,789746 EUR 21,789746 EUR 4 1,943 1



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5Y4J5 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 22,28999 EUR 22,28999 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5Y4K3 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 24,735773 EUR 24,735773 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5Y4L1 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 25,235689 EUR 25,235689 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5Y4M9 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 25,735604 EUR 25,735604 EUR 4 1,943 1
ENI S.p.A. DE000UN5Y4N7 Turbo Open End su ENI S.p.A. 26,23552 EUR 26,23552 EUR 4 1,943 1

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN5Y4X6 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 44.448,426934 44.448,426934 5 1,943 0,0001

FTSE MIB Index DE000UN5Y4Y4 Turbo Open End su FTSE MIB
Index 44.948,301304 44.948,301304 5 1,943 0,0001

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN5Y4Z1 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.698,328245 5.698,328245 4 1,943 0,01

EURO STOXX 50® (Price)
Index (EUR) DE000UN5Y504 Turbo Open End su EURO

STOXX 50® (Price) Index (EUR) 5.798,311338 5.798,311338 4 1,943 0,01


